
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
GAINESVILLE; Date Recorded= 1992;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204080000
36481

04/08/1992
11:59:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVANS,
NEWMAN M

400 866

199204130000
42581

04/13/1992
11:11:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE SPENCER,
JAMES E

11 32 Lot#:59
Book:11 Pg:32

199204240000
57751

04/24/1992
02:38:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 6 26 Lot#:5 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:26

199204280000
62021

04/28/1992
09:59:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORT CORP

9 82 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:82

199204280000
62341

04/28/1992
10:47:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SNIDER, EARL
DAVID

11 117 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Blk:17 Book:11
Pg:117

199204280000
62351

04/28/1992
10:47:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MURPHY,
JAMES H

14 67 Lot#:3 Book:14
Pg:67

199204280000
63181

04/28/1992
02:57:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

12 44 Lot#:53
Book:12 Pg:44

199204290000
64171

04/29/1992
12:02:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 14 53 Lot#:3206
Book:14 Pg:53

199205010000
67101

05/01/1992
08:52:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:1E BQt:NE

199205130000
81901

05/13/1992
03:24:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS,
WILLIAM V JR

7 49 Lot#:333
Book:7 Pg:49

199205080000
76711

05/08/1992
09:10:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NOTO,
CHARLES A

12 29 Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:29

199205080000
76741

05/08/1992
09:13:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 7 14 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:14

199205110000
79261

05/11/1992
03:32:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

TAYLOR,
MICHAEL E

14 84 Lot#:37
Book:14 Pg:84

199205210000
90651

05/21/1992
01:12:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES WOOD,
DONNA S



199205220000
91281

05/22/1992
09:39:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BYLSMA,
DAVID WAYNE

13 129 Lot#:3 Book:13
Pg:129

199206010000
97871

06/01/1992
01:11:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTERSON,
GORDON
STEWART

9 33 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:33

199206110001
09601

06/11/1992
02:12:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
CATHRYN
MIMS

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199206110001
09631

06/11/1992
02:19:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE DEAVOURS,
DAVID L

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:SW

199206120001
10551

06/12/1992
01:07:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 12 44 Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:44

199206030001
00411

06/03/1992
10:59:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
FRED F JR

8 46 Lot#:250
Book:8 Pg:46

199206160001
13131

06/16/1992
08:33:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 10 50 Lot#:39
Book:10 Pg:50

199206180001
16331

06/18/1992
01:48:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON, VAN
R

13 126 Lot#:3 Book:13
Pg:126

199207020001
29391

07/02/1992
01:02:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199207020001
29401

07/02/1992
01:02:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS

10 54 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:54

199207060001
31201

07/06/1992
02:12:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

12 7 199207060001
31191

Lot#:20
Book:12 Pg:7
Desc:1992-
13119

199207070001
31751

07/07/1992
08:26:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LORREN,
MICHAEL D

13 89 Lot#:28
Blk:0001
Book:13 Pg:89

199207080001
33631

07/08/1992
08:49:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 12 44 Lot#:45
Book:12 Pg:44

199206230001
20811

06/23/1992
02:00:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, SEUNG
DONG

9 161 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:161

199206240001
21171

06/24/1992
09:06:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

6 108 199206240001
21161

Lot#:34 Book:6
Pg:108
Desc:1992-
12116

199206250001
22741

06/25/1992
09:45:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWEN, JOHN
W

9 68 Lot#:117
Book:9 Pg:68


