Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204080000 36481	04/08/1992 11:59:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVANS, NEWMAN M	400	866				·
199204130000 42581	04/13/1992 11:11:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPENCER, JAMES E			11	32		Lot#:59 Book:11 Pg:32
199204240000 57751	04/24/1992 02:38:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE				6	26		Lot#:5 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:26
199204280000 62021	04/28/1992 09:59:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORT CORP			9	82		Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:82
199204280000 62341	04/28/1992 10:47:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SNIDER, EARL DAVID			11	117		Lot#:10 Lot:A Blk:17 Book:11 Pg:117
199204280000 62351	04/28/1992 10:47:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MURPHY, JAMES H			14	67		Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:67
199204280000 63181	04/28/1992 02:57:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			12	44		Lot#:53 Book:12 Pg:44
199204290000 64171	04/29/1992 12:02:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE				14	53		Lot#:3206 Book:14 Pg:53
199205010000 67101	05/01/1992 08:52:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:NE
199205130000 81901	05/13/1992 03:24:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, WILLIAM V JR			7	49		Lot#:333 Book:7 Pg:49
199205080000 76711	05/08/1992 09:10:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	NOTO, CHARLES A			12	29		Lot#:22 Book:12 Pg:29
199205080000 76741	05/08/1992 09:13:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE				7	14		Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:14
199205110000 79261	05/11/1992 03:32:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	TAYLOR, MICHAEL E			14	84		Lot#:37 Book:14 Pg:84
199205210000 90651	05/21/1992 01:12:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, DONNA S						

							1	1		
199205220000 91281	05/22/1992 09:39:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BYLSMA, DAVID WAYNE		13	129		Lot#:3 Book:13 Pg:129
199206010000 97871	06/01/1992 01:11:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTERSON, GORDON STEWART		9	33		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:33
199206110001 09601	06/11/1992 02:12:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, CATHRYN MIMS					Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199206110001 09631	06/11/1992 02:19:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEAVOURS, DAVID L					Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:SW
199206120001 10551	06/12/1992 01:07:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE			12	44		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:44
199206030001 00411	06/03/1992 10:59:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, FRED F JR		8	46		Lot#:250 Book:8 Pg:46
199206160001 13131	06/16/1992 08:33:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE			10	50		Lot#:39 Book:10 Pg:50
199206180001 16331	06/18/1992 01:48:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, VAN R		13	126		Lot#:3 Book:13 Pg:126
199207020001 29391	07/02/1992 01:02:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					
199207020001 29401	07/02/1992 01:02:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS		10	54		Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:54
199207060001 31201	07/06/1992 02:12:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC		12	7	199207060001 31191	Lot#:20 Book:12 Pg:7 Desc:1992- 13119
199207070001 31751	07/07/1992 08:26:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LORREN, MICHAEL D		13	89		Lot#:28 Blk:0001 Book:13 Pg:89
199207080001 33631	07/08/1992 08:49:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE			12	44		Lot#:45 Book:12 Pg:44
199206230001 20811	06/23/1992 02:00:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, SEUNG DONG		9	161		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:161
199206240001 21171	06/24/1992 09:06:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HALL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		6	108	199206240001 21161	Lot#:34 Book:6 Pg:108 Desc:1992- 12116
199206250001 22741	06/25/1992 09:45:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWEN, JOHN W		9	68		Lot#:117 Book:9 Pg:68